
Llandysul Paddlers Llandysul Div4 Results 09/03/2019

DIV 4 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 4001 Alf McAninly U23 Swansea university canoe club 77.00 2 79.00 81.00 4 85.00 79.00 P

2 4002 Dylan Owen J10 Llangollen CC 118.00 2 120.00 110.00 2 112.00 112.00 --

3 4003 Alex Hill J18 Teifi valley padlers 149.00 208 357.00 165.00 156 321.00 321.00 --

DIV 4 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 5513 Lauren Davies U23 Swansea university canoe club 84.00 2 86.00 84.00 2 86.00 86.00 P

2 5507 Betsan O'Connor M45 Llandysul Paddlers 101.00 4 105.00 99.00 2 101.00 101.00 P

3 5512 Iona Mae Catchpole J12 Llandysul Paddlers 112.00 6 118.00 115.00 10 125.00 118.00 --

4 5505 Sheila Worth M60 Winchester & District CC 122.00 4 126.00 111.00 8 119.00 119.00 --

5 5503 Martha Lewis J10 Llandysul Paddlers 112.00 18 130.00 123.00 6 129.00 129.00 --

6 5506 Chloe Lewis J8 Llandysul Paddlers 134.00 12 146.00 134.00 4 138.00 138.00 --

7 5511 Elizabeth Hill J12 Teifi valley paddlers 152.00 8 160.00 157.00 60 217.00 160.00 --

8 5501 Ellie Barber J10 Llangollen CC 185.00 12 197.00 181.00 8 189.00 189.00 --

9 5508 Lucy Bowen J8 Llandysul Paddlers 236.00 14 250.00 DNS 250.00 --

OPEN C2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 8001
Mari Watkins

Alf MaCanily
U23 Llandysul Paddlers 103.00 0 103.00 103.00 2 105.00 103.00

2 8002
Osian Wiliams

William Sterry
J16 Llandysul Paddlers 104.00 2 106.00 DNS 106.00

3 8003
Eiri O'Connor

Sadie Sterry
J14 Llandysul Paddlers 161.00 6 167.00 141.00 4 145.00 145.00

4 8004
Betsan O'Connor

Helen Sterry
M Llandysul Paddlers 210.00 6 216.00 194.00 8 202.00 202.00
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